
II. VISEGRAD JUNIOR GRAND PRIX 
 
Dátum konania:  
25.2.2006 
Výsledky:  

Miesto: Komárno 

CHLAPCI PRAVÁ RUKA 80 Kg  
1. Ihring, Tomáš AWK Banská Štiavnica  
2. Ormandík, Jozef AWK Galanta  
3. Monček, Norbert AWK Červeník  
4. Maľa, Daniel AWK Zvolen  
5. Paška, Jozef AWK Zvolen  
6. Tesař, Jan CZE  
7. Somogyi, David HUN  

CHLAPCI PRAVÁ RUKA 65 Kg  
1. Šuľan, Jaroslav AWK Trnava  
2. Kontúra, Patrik AWK Bardejov  
3. Streďanský, Jozef AWK Žarnovica  
4. Kováč, Michal AWK Žarnovica  
5. Gubov, Robert AWK Žarnovica  
6. Šofranko, Roman AWS ATU Košice  
7. Majkut, Lukáš AWK Vavrečka  
8. Balog, Balasz HUN  
9. Kondákor, Erik AWK Galanta  
10. Grebáč, Boris AWK Vavrečka  
11. Kasan, Marian AWK Vavrečka  
12. Nemeth, Tamas HUN  
13. Lakatos, David HUN  
14. Bernaczki, Arpad HUN  
15. Balog, Attila HUN  
16. Tarr, Roland HUN  

CHLAPCI PRAVÁ RUKA 70 Kg  
1. Sendrei, Peter AWK Revúca  
2. Tenkel, Roman AWK Banská Štiavnica  
3. Miroš, Milan CZE  
4. Sobčák, Milan AWK Vavrečka  
5. Bernaczki, Jozsef HUN  
6. Svoboda, Matej CZE  
7. Nagy, Gergo HUN  
8. Lindák, Stanislav AWK Galanta  
9. Koch, Róbert AWS ATU Košice  
10. Horváth, Zoltán HUN  
11. Nagy, Peter AWK Galanta  

CHLAPCI PRAVÁ RUKA 75 Kg  
1. Vrtal, Adam CZE  
2. Vojenčák, Ján AWK Banská Štiavnica  
3. Riso, Juraj AWK Žarnovica  
4. Orsos, Jozsef HUN  
5. Mališ, Peter AWK Zvolen  
6. Hervay, Ladislav AWK Komárno  
7. Csebich, Krisztian HUN  
8. Banyai, Oliver HUN  

CHLAPCI PRAVÁ RUKA 80+ Kg  
1. Vodák, Martin CZE  



2. Likavčan, Robert AWK Červeník  
3. Hesko, Michal AWK Červeník  
4. Horvath, Robert AWK Galanta  
5. Sopisz, Alekosz HUN  
6. Tompa, Tamas HUN  
7. Likavčan, Slavomír AWK Červeník  
8. Cireň, Pavol AWK Revúca  
9. Kyjovský, Michal AWK Banská Štiavnica  
10. Chlapeček, Pavol AWK Červeník  
11. Kučovanský, Tamas AWK Galanta  
12. Mihálik, Dušan AWK Červeník  
13. Kanyicska, Akos AWK Komárno  
  

CHLAPCI ĽAVÁ RUKA 70 Kg  
1. Šuľan, Jaroslav AWK Trnava  
2. Šofranko, Roman AWS ATU Košice  
3. Nagy, Gergo HUN  
4. Miroš, Milan CZE  
5. Kontúra, Patrik AWK Bardejov  
6. Bernaczki, Jozsef HUN  
7. Tenkel, Roman AWK Banská Štiavnica  
8. Sendrei, Peter AWK Revúca  
9. Lindák, Stanislav AWK Galanta  
10. Lakatos, David HUN  
11. Nemeth, Tamas HUN  
12. Sobčák, Milan AWK Vavrečka  
13. Majkut, Lukáš AWK Vavrečka  
14. Koch, Róbert AWS ATU Košice  
15. Bernaczki, Arpad HUN  
16. Svoboda, Matej CZE  
17. Balog, Balasz HUN  
18. Grebáe, Boris AWK Vavrečka  
19. Tarr, Roland HUN  
20. Kondákor, Erik AWK Galanta  
21. Kuzma, Igor AWK Červeník  
22. Kasan, Marian AWK Vavrečka  
23. Horváth, Zoltán HUN  
24. Nagy, Peter AWK Galanta  
25. Balog, Attila HUN  

CHLAPCI ĽAVÁ RUKA 80 Kg  
1. Vrtal, Adam CZE  
2. Ihring, Tomáš AWK Banská Štiavnica  
3. Vojenčák, Ján AWK Banská Štiavnica  
4. Ormandík, Jozef AWK Galanta  
5. Maľa, Daniel AWK Zvolen  
6. Tesař, Jan CZE  
7. Banyai, Oliver HUN  
8. Orsos, Jozsef HUN  
9. Mališ, Peter AWK Zvolen  
10. Paška, Jozef AWK Zvolen  
11. Csebich, Krisztian HUN  
12. Monček, Norbert AWK Červeník  
13. Somogyi, David HUN  

CHLAPCI ĽAVÁ RUKA 80+ Kg  
1. Vodák, Martin CZE  
2. Horvath, Robert AWK Galanta  
3. Hesko, Michal AWK Červeník  



4. Likavčan, Robert AWK Červeník  
5. Cireň, Pavol AWK Revúca  
6. Likavčan, Slavomír AWK Červeník  
7. Kanyicska, Akos AWK Komárno  
8. Kyjovský, Michal AWK Banská Štiavnica  
9. Sopisz, Alekosz HUN  
10. Tompa, Tamas HUN  
11. Kučovanský, Tamas AWK Galanta  
12. Mihálik, Dušan AWK Červeník  

DIEVČATÁ PRAVÁ RUKA 60+ Kg  
1. Debnárová, Lucia AWK Senec  
2. Dvořáková, Beata CZE  
3. Ondo-Eštoková, Lucia AWS ATU Košice  
4. Germánusová, Zuzana AWK Revúca  
5. Nováková, Renata CZE  
6. Fernezová, Zuzana AWK Vavrečka  
7. Senková, Marianna AWK Revúca  

DIEVČATÁ ĽAVÁ RUKA 67+ Kg  
1. Debnárová, Lucia AWK Senec  
2. Dvořáková, Beata CZE  
3. Nováková, Renata CZE  
4. Germánusová, Zuzana AWK Revúca  
5. Ondo-Eštoková, Lucia AWS ATU Košice  
6. Fernezová, Zuzana AWK Vavrečka  
7. Senková, Marianna AWK Revúca  

 


